

BID TAB - OLD HWY M GUARDRAIL

STP-5403 (640) - 07/09/2013

Roadway Items				Engineer's Estimate			Big River Resources Corp	
Pay Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
207-10.00	Linear Grading Class 1	STA	12.9	\$575.00	\$7,417.50	\$400.00	\$5,160.00	
310-50.02	Gravel (A) or Crushed Stone (B)	TONS	350	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	
606-10.11A	Guardrail Type A, (7' Post @ 3'-1.5" Spacing)	LF	1065	\$30.00	\$31,950.00	\$39.00	\$41,535.00	
606-30.15	Type A Crashworthy End Terminals	EACH	6	\$2,250.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	
618-10.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
618-10.00	Seeding - Warm Season Mixtures	ACRE	0.1	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	
				Subtotal=	\$86,767.50	Subtotal=	\$87,745.00	

Signing/Striping Items								
Pay Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	
805-20.00A	Construction Signs	SF	305	\$10.00	\$3,050.00	\$7.15	\$2,180.75	
				Subtotal=	\$3,050.00	Subtotal=	\$2,180.75	
				TOTAL =	\$89,817.50	TOTAL =	\$89,925.75	